For more
information

In the suburbs
call toll-free

800-972-7000

In Chicago call

836-7000

iy

or write

RTA

300 N. State St.
Dept. NT
Chicago, IL 60610

><

250 Evanston-Des Plaines via Dempster

Eastbound Weekdays
es Plaines
&NW Station Milwaukee

540 am 546 am
600 607
620 628
640 649

then every 20
800 809
825 833
855 903

then every 30,
225 233
245 pm 253 pm
300 310

then every 20

500 510
525 534
555 603
625 633
725 733

840

847

CTA
Skokie Davis St.
Swift Evanston

551 am 555 am 608 am

612 618 631

634 641 654

656 703 Taie
minutes until

816 823 837

839 845 858

909 915 928
minutes until

239 245 258

259 pm 305 pm 320 pm

317 325 340
minutes until

517 525 540

540 547 600

609 615 628

639 645 658

739 745 758

852 857 908

250 Evanston-Des Plaines via Dempster

Eastbound Saturdays )
633 am

625 am 639 am 645 am 658 am
then ever;i hour until
1125 1133 | 1139 1145 1158
1225 pm 1233 pm ,‘ 1240 pm 1248 pm 103 pm
then everY\ hour until
525 533 | 540 548 603

Evanston-
Des Plaines

June 13,1976
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250 Evanston-Des Plaines via Dempster

Westbound Weekdays
CTA
Davis St. Skokie Des Plaines
Evanston Swift Ferris Milwaukee C&NW Station
605 am 615 am 620 am 626 am 635 am
630 641 647 653 702
650 703 710 T4 i 728
then every 20minutes until
830 843 850 857 908
850 902 908 914 922
then every 30 minutes until
330 pm 342 pm 348 pm 354 pm 402 pm
350 402 408 416 426
410 425 432 439 450

then every 20 minutes until

A new schedule

0 652

and a new name! 710 726 734 742

810 821 826 831 838
The new RTA-NORTRAN 915 926 931 936 943
Evanston-Des Plaines service 250 Evanston-Des Plaines via Dempster
was designed with you in Westbound Saturdays
mind. Useitto save yourself the 710am 722am 728 am 734am 742am
parking and traffic hassles of then every hour until
commuiing. Use it for 1110 1122 1128 1134 1142
shopping or fo chauffeur the 1210 pm 1223 pm 1230 pm 1237 pm 1247 pm
kids Qround lee “ a fl’y, we then every hour until
think you will find it makes life a 610 623 630 637 647

little easier. NO SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE Operated by NORTRAN
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